TEAM EVENT - 2024 OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

As of April 15,2024

JACKPOT - 1-5-9
Name
Daniels, Sean M

Wolf, Jared

Cabble, Matthew
Bell, Loyd D JR
Gloede, Paul
Machin, Bill

Wolfe, Richard
Pash, Ethan

D Angelo, Michael V

JACKPOT - 2-5-7
Name
Mikalouski, Kevin

VanHecke, Ryan
Lieber, Joseph CJr

Blevins, Terrence R Sr

Verbich, John lll
Dean, Justin
Kilgore, Keith
Stearns, Brady
Hasley, Brandon
Hernandez, Peter
Dommer, Keith

JACKPOT - 3-6-10
Name

Burns, Dylan C
Jacobs, Shawn
Crowell, Perry D IV
DuBois, David B
York, Austin C
Villarreal, Michael

Arvin, Nakoma
Simboli, James

Hometown
Hillsboro, OR

Springdale, AR
Warrenton, VA
Morenci, Ml
Plymouth, WI
Salem, OR
York, PA
Kennewick, WA
Lincoln Park, NJ

Hometown
Griffith, IN

Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Council Bluffs, 1A
University Park, IL
Griffith, IN
Bakersfield, CA
Klamath Falls, OR
St Augusta, MN
Rochester, MN

Land O Lakes, FL
Tucson, AZ

Hometown
Wichita, KS
Helena, MT

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Roseburg, OR
Minnetonka, MN
Norwalk, CA

Hamilton, OH
Casselberry, FL

Event
159 - Team

159 -Team
159 - Team
159 -Team
159 - Team
159 -Team
159 - Team
159 -Team
159 -Team

Event
257 -Team

257 -Team
257 - Team
257 -Team
257 - Team
257 -Team
257 - Team
257 -Team
257 - Team
257 -Team
257 - Team

Event
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3610 - Team
3610 - Team

Frames
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N

Estimate

$755.40

$94.42
$94.42
$94.42
$94.42
$94.42
$94.42
$94.42
$94.42

Estimate

$755.40

$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54
$75.54

Estimate

$125.90
$125.90
$125.90
$125.90
$125.90
$125.90

$19.37
$19.37



Fry, Amanda K
Orf, Andrew
Sparks, Ronnie Jr
Dodge, Anthony M
Pawloski, Aaron
VanDaniker, Eddie
Padilla, Victor
Smalley, David
Rasinske, Jason
Laurinas, Dale
Dommer, Keith
Lin, Kevin

Haley, Shawn
Langer, Daniel A
Knutson, Casey
Meyer, Matthew
Tinsley, Brian

Kaskadden, Anthony

Crane, Brian
Achten, Larry N
Scheetz, Greg P
Malmskog, Caleb
Fillis, John R Sr
Balta, Drew R
Brede, Nevin
Whorrall, Brian Il

Bittenbender, Shea D

Bard, Bradley S
Stearns, Brady
Marner, Trent

Boomershine, Larry

Carreon, Darryl
Rees, Clay
Suma, Jeffrey Jr

Marquart, Donnie D Jr

Pawlowski, Derek
Honeysett, Scott

JACKPOT - 4-6-8
Name
Burns, Dylan C

Sumners, Peyton G

Antelope, CA

St Louis, MO
Redford, Ml
Omaha, NE
Brentwood, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
West Milford, NJ
Louisville, KY
Dimondale, Ml
StJohn, IN
Tucson, AZ
Gilroy, CA
Willimstown, VT
Faribault, MN
Fernley, NV
Alexandria, MN
Live Oak, CA
Lakemoor, IL
Waconia, MN
Chesterton, IN
Scottsdale, AZ
Fargo, ND
Woodbridge, VA
Larchwood, IA
Alexandria, MN
Fulton, NY

St Charles, MO
Mercersburg, PA
St Augusta, MN
Kokomo, IN
Brigham City, UT
Springfield, VA
Lehi, UT

Lake Orion, Ml
Kennewick, WA
Depew, NY
Grand Ledge, Ml

Hometown
Wichita, KS
Williston, ND

3610 - Team
3610 -Team
3610 - Team
3610 -Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
3610 - Team
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3610 - Team
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3610 - Team
3610 - Team

Event
468 - Team
468 - Team
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Frames Estimate
9 $377.70
9 $377.70



Mickelson, Jacob
Balta, Drew R
Brown, Aaron L
Stephen, Chad
Crowell, Perry D IV
Pash, Ethan
Einhorn, James Jr
Bittenbender, Shea D
Copeland, Cole
Laurinas, Dale
Lin, Kevin
Bradfield, Michael

JACKPOT - 8-9-10
Name
Crowell, Perry D IV

Thiessen, Gordon
Cirigliano, David
Johnson, Caleb
Simboli, James
Schepis, Robert
Laurinas, Dale
Schaden, Samantha A
VanDaniker, Eddie
Kilgore, Keith
Gulczynski, Brandon M
Mills, Andy

Lang, Jay R

Balta, Drew R

Wolf, Jared
Bittenbender, Shea D
Burns, Dylan C

JACKPOT - 30 Clean
Name

Earnest, Blake
Stearns, Brady
Bryant, Jordan C

Barket, Joesph
Schroeder, Aaron

Pullman, WA
Larchwood, IA
Henrico, VA
Clinton Twp, Ml
St. Clair Shores, Ml
Kennewick, WA
Fredericksbrg, VA
St Charles, MO
Buda, TX

StJohn, IN

Gilroy, CA
Lansing, Ml

Hometown
St. Clair Shores, Ml

Kearney, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Delphos, OH
Casselberry, FL
Livonia, Ml
StJohn, IN
Baltimore, MD
Queen Creek, AZ
Klamath Falls, OR
Aurora, CO
Onalaska, WI
Sterling Hts, Ml
Larchwood, IA
Springdale, AR
St Charles, MO
Wichita, KS

Hometown
Bellevue, NE

St Augusta, MN
Indianapolis, IN

Morro Bay, CA
Lino Lakes, MN

468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team
468 - Team

Event
8910 - Team

8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team
8910 - Team

Event

30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team

30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team

$62.95
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$62.95
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Frames Estimate
9 $755.40
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$47.21
$47.21
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30 $419.67
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29 $69.94
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Pawloski, Aaron
Veitch, Justin R
Struck, Raymond
Lin, Kevin
Breeden, Don
Mayberry, Kyle T
Mills, Andy
Crowell, Perry D IV
Rees, Clay
Szamborski, William
Gloede, Paul
Wolfe, Richard
Carroll, David J
Rakoski, Jon
Arvin, Nakoma
Bunkoske, Andrew

Brentwood, CA
Kenner, LA
Parrish, FL

Gilroy, CA
Urbandale, IA
Mechanicsburg, OH
Onalaska, WI

St. Clair Shores, Ml
Lehi, UT
Alexandria, VA
Plymouth, WI
York, PA
Wyoming, Ml
Estero, FL
Hamilton, OH
Beaver Dam, WI

30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team
30 Clean - Team

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94
$69.94



